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19/29
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 4 42 JUILLAGUET STOCKY 1997 F 1h06:08.97 +885.55

2 5 34 GAUTHIER Noémie 2003 F 1h09:07.21 +1063.79

30/39
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 1 21 LAFOURCADE AUDREY 1988 F 51:23.42 0.00

40/49
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 2 62 ARGAUD Agnes 1976 F 56:19.39 +295.97

2 3 22 CROUSIVIER AURELIE 1980 F 1h01:17.98 +594.56

60/69
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 6 10 VILLIEN CATHERINE 1963 F 1h27:45.18 +2181.76

2 7 9 POSSOZ ISABELLE 1956 F 1h28:02.67 +2199.25
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Clt Dos Nom - Prénom An S. Cat. Temps Club
1 21 LAFOURCADE AUDREY 1988 F 30/39 51:23.42
2 62 ARGAUD Agnes 1976 F 40/49 56:19.39
3 22 CROUSIVIER AURELIE 1980 F 40/49 1h01:17.98
4 42 JUILLAGUET STOCKY 1997 F 19/29 1h06:08.97
5 34 GAUTHIER Noémie 2003 F 19/29 1h09:07.21
6 10 VILLIEN CATHERINE 1963 F 60/69 1h27:45.18
7 9 POSSOZ ISABELLE 1956 F 60/69 1h28:02.67
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+ 70 ans
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 2 12 VIGNA Jean-pierre 1946 M 42:55.33 +0.75

2 55 8 PASCAL GUY 1952 M 1h06:11.53 +1396.95

- 18 ans
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 4 2 LAPERROUSAZ MARTIN 2007 M 43:12.52 +17.94

2 21 68 ROUILLE BENOIT 2009 M 51:23.28 +508.70

3 30 60 THIBAUD VALENTIN 2009 M OLYMPIC CYCLISTE A... 54:47.44 +712.86

4 35 33 DUFOUR JULES 2010 M 55:33.55 +758.97

5 42 28 AUGAGNEUR RYAN 2010 M 56:34.57 +819.99

6 49 32 SALOMON Loris 2009 M 59:33.82 +999.24

19/29
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 1 31 VUILLER AXEL 2006 M 42:54.58 0.00

2 5 7 DHERIN MATTIA 1999 M 43:29.87 +35.29

3 7 53 COMPAIN ELOUANE 2004 M 44:51.35 +116.77

4 9 17 ELOIN BASTIEN 2005 M ENTENTE CYCLYSTE ... 46:08.09 +193.51

5 12 49 BONSARD AXEL 2004 M 47:00.25 +245.67

6 16 67 LE CLINCHE LUCAS 2005 M 49:08.02 +373.44

7 19 51 BATARIERE THOMAS 2004 M 50:14.51 +439.93

8 20 54 DE GARMMOMT BASTISTE 2004 M 50:53.43 +478.85

9 26 24 VAUDEY-LARRIBAU CÔME... 2005 M 52:23.40 +568.82

10 28 48 ARCHIPOFF QUENTIN 2004 M 54:37.06 +702.48

11 29 50 BILLOT BASTIEN 1997 M 54:42.79 +708.21

12 33 58 THÉVENET Pierrick 1997 M 55:16.09 +741.51

13 34 66 LAYS Pierre 1996 M 55:19.78 +745.20

14 38 19 SAMBARDIER JEAN 2006 M 55:57.98 +783.40

15 43 55 FILLASTRE Maxime 2004 M 57:25.10 +870.52

16 48 52 CHEMAVARD KILIAN 2003 M 58:18.51 +923.93

17 57 30 LE HINGRAT Antoine 2003 M 1h11:06.56 +1691.98

30/39
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 3 40 JOSSO THOMAS 1995 M 43:06.19 +11.61

2 13 6 BOSCARDIN EDOUARDO 1991 M 47:34.96 +280.38

3 23 20 RICHARD AXEL 1992 M 51:32.89 +518.31

4 25 15 SEON DAMIEN 1990 M 52:04.22 +549.64

5 54 64 MINGEON FABIEN 1986 M 1h04:30.35 +1295.77

40/49
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 6 65 MEUNIER Philippe 1984 M 44:45.14 +110.56

2 8 43 TUVACHE MATHIEU 1983 M 45:41.62 +167.04

3 10 46 DUCHOSAL Fabien 1984 M 46:34.01 +219.43



4 22 38 CABIGNAUX ALEXANDRE 1980 M 51:24.08 +509.50
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C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

5 27 45 PILLET LIONEL 1982 M 54:05.21 +670.63

6 32 27 BOIS DENIS 1982 M 55:02.18 +727.60

7 36 13 AYACHE Hacène 1982 M 55:42.84 +768.26

8 39 37 MATHIEU SEVERIN 1978 M 56:08.13 +793.55

9 41 18 ELOIN DAMIEN 1984 M COMITE REGIONAL B... 56:34.51 +819.93

10 47 39 DEVRED THOMAS 1984 M 58:11.40 +916.82

11 52 61 THIBAUD YANNICK 1984 M OLYMPIC CYCLISTE A... 1h00:16.94 +1042.36

12 53 1 PÉNEAU Martin 1985 M 1h01:02.85 +1088.27

13 59 29 AUGAGNEUR YOANN 1978 M 1h16:53.16 +2038.58

14 60 44 EVRARD GUILLAUME 1977 M 1h21:43.04 +2328.46

50/59
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 11 36 OUGIER NICOLAS 1973 M 46:34.25 +219.67

2 14 57 THOMAS JOHN 1967 M 47:38.82 +284.24

3 15 14 TRESSERRE Gilles 1970 M 48:28.26 +333.68

4 18 41 JAMMARON YANNIC 1970 M AS CYCCLISTE MACO... 49:28.91 +394.33

5 24 59 COUETIL ANTOINE 1972 M 51:57.32 +542.74

6 31 47 MIEGE JACQUES 1968 M 55:01.57 +726.99

7 37 16 BOUZON Frédéric 1973 M 55:54.00 +779.42

8 40 23 PIRARD MARC 1969 M 56:34.21 +819.63

9 44 56 FILLASTRE PIERRE 1975 M 57:28.61 +874.03

10 46 35 GAIDET Thibault 1973 M 57:52.54 +897.96

11 50 25 MAROUD MARC 1973 M 59:47.26 +1012.68

12 51 26 silvestre LIONEL GEORGES 1975 M 59:54.27 +1019.69

60/69
C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 17 3 CHEILLON JEAN LUC 1962 M 49:10.99 +376.41

2 56 4 FAVROT LAURENT 1965 M CTA ALBERTVILLES 1h08:16.29 +1521.71

3 58 63 DUCHENE Yves 1961 M 1h16:51.62 +2037.04

4 61 11 VILLIEN GABRIEL 1956 M 1h23:14.65 +2420.07

C.Cat C.Tot Dos Nom - Prénom An Sexe Club Tps.Tot Ecart

1 45 5 BUISSON Gregory M PONTCHARRA 57:32.31 +877.73
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Clt Dos Nom - Prénom An S. Cat. Temps Club
1 31 VUILLER AXEL 2006 M 19/29 42:54.58
2 12 VIGNA Jean-pierre 1946 M + 70 ans 42:55.33
3 40 JOSSO THOMAS 1995 M 30/39 43:06.19
4 2 LAPERROUSAZ MARTIN 2007 M - 18 ans 43:12.52
5 7 DHERIN MATTIA 1999 M 19/29 43:29.87
6 65 MEUNIER Philippe 1984 M 40/49 44:45.14
7 53 COMPAIN ELOUANE 2004 M 19/29 44:51.35
8 43 TUVACHE MATHIEU 1983 M 40/49 45:41.62
9 17 ELOIN BASTIEN 2005 M 19/29 46:08.09ENTENTE CYCLYSTE DE WALLONIE

10 46 DUCHOSAL Fabien 1984 M 40/49 46:34.01
11 36 OUGIER NICOLAS 1973 M 50/59 46:34.25
12 49 BONSARD AXEL 2004 M 19/29 47:00.25
13 6 BOSCARDIN EDOUARDO 1991 M 30/39 47:34.96
14 57 THOMAS JOHN 1967 M 50/59 47:38.82
15 14 TRESSERRE Gilles 1970 M 50/59 48:28.26
16 67 LE CLINCHE LUCAS 2005 M 19/29 49:08.02
17 3 CHEILLON JEAN LUC 1962 M 60/69 49:10.99
18 41 JAMMARON YANNIC 1970 M 50/59 49:28.91AS CYCCLISTE MACOT LA PLAGNE
19 51 BATARIERE THOMAS 2004 M 19/29 50:14.51
20 54 DE GARMMOMT BASTISTE 2004 M 19/29 50:53.43
21 68 ROUILLE BENOIT 2009 M - 18 ans 51:23.28
22 38 CABIGNAUX ALEXANDRE 1980 M 40/49 51:24.08
23 20 RICHARD AXEL 1992 M 30/39 51:32.89
24 59 COUETIL ANTOINE 1972 M 50/59 51:57.32
25 15 SEON DAMIEN 1990 M 30/39 52:04.22
26 24 VAUDEY-LARRIBAU CÔME-ESPAN2005 M 19/29 52:23.40
27 45 PILLET LIONEL 1982 M 40/49 54:05.21
28 48 ARCHIPOFF QUENTIN 2004 M 19/29 54:37.06
29 50 BILLOT BASTIEN 1997 M 19/29 54:42.79
30 60 THIBAUD VALENTIN 2009 M - 18 ans 54:47.44OLYMPIC CYCLISTE ALBERTVILLE
31 47 MIEGE JACQUES 1968 M 50/59 55:01.57
32 27 BOIS DENIS 1982 M 40/49 55:02.18
33 58 THÉVENET Pierrick 1997 M 19/29 55:16.09
34 66 LAYS Pierre 1996 M 19/29 55:19.78
35 33 DUFOUR JULES 2010 M - 18 ans 55:33.55
36 13 AYACHE Hacène 1982 M 40/49 55:42.84
37 16 BOUZON Frédéric 1973 M 50/59 55:54.00
38 19 SAMBARDIER JEAN 2006 M 19/29 55:57.98
39 37 MATHIEU SEVERIN 1978 M 40/49 56:08.13
40 23 PIRARD MARC 1969 M 50/59 56:34.21
41 18 ELOIN DAMIEN 1984 M 40/49 56:34.51COMITE REGIONAL BRABANT-WALL
42 28 AUGAGNEUR RYAN 2010 M - 18 ans 56:34.57



43 55 FILLASTRE Maxime 2004 M 19/29 57:25.10
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Clt Dos Nom - Prénom An S. Cat. Temps Club

44 56 FILLASTRE PIERRE 1975 M 50/59 57:28.61
45 5 BUISSON Gregory M 57:32.31 PONTCHARRA
46 35 GAIDET Thibault 1973 M 50/59 57:52.54
47 39 DEVRED THOMAS 1984 M 40/49 58:11.40
48 52 CHEMAVARD KILIAN 2003 M 19/29 58:18.51
49 32 SALOMON Loris 2009 M - 18 ans 59:33.82
50 25 MAROUD MARC 1973 M 50/59 59:47.26
51 26 silvestre LIONEL GEORGES 1975 M 50/59 59:54.27
52 61 THIBAUD YANNICK 1984 M 40/49 1h00:16.94OLYMPIC CYCLISTE ALBERTVILLE
53 1 PÉNEAU Martin 1985 M 40/49 1h01:02.85
54 64 MINGEON FABIEN 1986 M 30/39 1h04:30.35
55 8 PASCAL GUY 1952 M + 70 ans 1h06:11.53
56 4 FAVROT LAURENT 1965 M 60/69 1h08:16.29 CTA ALBERTVILLES
57 30 LE HINGRAT Antoine 2003 M 19/29 1h11:06.56
58 63 DUCHENE Yves 1961 M 60/69 1h16:51.62
59 29 AUGAGNEUR YOANN 1978 M 40/49 1h16:53.16
60 44 EVRARD GUILLAUME 1977 M 40/49 1h21:43.04
61 11 VILLIEN GABRIEL 1956 M 60/69 1h23:14.65


